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Termine fur 2024 Langsamer Walzer Technik (mindestens 1

Jahr Tanzerfahrung/ ab Stufe N)

Abend

Datum

Beginn

Ende

Anmerkung

1

29.05.2024

20:15

21:20

Einstiegstermin

Das Tanzwohnzimmer in Schwetzingen
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